

Ex. No. 440/23
Rakesh Yadav & Anr. vs. Priya Srivastava

24.07.2026

Present : Sh. Ajay Uppal Ld. Counsel for plaintiffs through
VC.
Md. Nadeem Ld. proxy counsel for defendant.

Today, matter is listed for judgment.

Written arguments filed by defendant. Same be taken
on record. Copy supplied.

Be awaited for judgment.

(Gaurav)
District Judge-01/ SHD
KKD/Delhi/24.07.2026

(4.50 pm)

Present : None.

Judgment is under dictation. No time left.

To come up for judgment on 28.07.2026.

(Gaurav)
District Judge-01/ SHD
KKD/Delhi/24.07.2026